
41 |   HOTELS & RESORTS

EASTIN HOTEL PENANG
Eastin Hotel Penang is a contemporary international business class hotel. 
Strategically located within the integrated waterfront development of Queensbay, 
Eastin Penang is adjacent to Queensbay Mall. Its superb location is a 10 minutes’ 
drive away from the Penang International Airport and the iconic Penang Bridges 
as well as in the vicinity of the Bayan Lepas Free Industrial Zone. It features 328 
meticulously decorated guest rooms and suites, facing the shimmering blue sea  and 
the verdant green hills of Pulau Jerejak, home to a tropical rainforest that is over 130 
million years old. 

1 Solok Bayan Indah, 
11900 Bayan Baru Penang
7km

+604 612 1111

info.pg@eastin.com

www.eastin.com/penang

FACILITIES

Swez Brasserie
Executive Lounge 
The Lounge
Danai Spa
Gymnasium

Swimming Pool
Business Centre
Concierge Services
Limousine Service
Laundry Service

328

Rooms for disabled  

Non-smoking rooms

Restaurant 

Lounge/Bar

1

296

1

1 MOTAC Star Rating

Grand Ballroom 

Grand Ballroom (Extended) 

Angsana

Balau

Chengal

Kempas

Kapur

Kulim

Boardroom 1

Boardroom 2

FUNCTION ROOM 
/ HALL

29 x 26.7

29 x 32.7

7.3 x 15.1

7.3 x 15.1

7.3 x 15.1

6.6 x 20.4

12 x 9

11 x 7.25

3.8 x 6.5

5.8 x 3.8

774.3 

948.3 

110.2

110.2

110.2 

134 

107 

79.75 

24.7 

22

5.0

5.0

2.7

2.7

2.7

3.1

3.1

2.5

2.5

2.2

420

480

60

60

60

80

60

60

-

-

210

240

30

30

30

40

30

30

-

-

60

-

36

36

36

36

30

30

15

9

280

300

54

54

54

57

40

57

-

-

800

1,000

100

100

100

110

90

70

-

-

81

-

30

30

30

33

30

27

-

-

500

600

90

90

90

80

60

60

-

-

-

-

45

45

45

33

30

27

-

-

Banquet Cabaret Boardroom Classroom Theatre U-Shape Hollow Square CocktailDimension (m) Area (sq m) Height (m)

1,570

Maximum capacity
Theatre Seatings


