



T	=/		5T	11	®
		9		ЭΤΙ	
D	Г	NI	۸	NI	C

1 Solok Bayan Indah,
11900 Bayan Baru Penang
7km

6	+604 612 1111
\succ	info.pg@eastin.com
	www.eastin.com/penang

Rooms for disabled	1
Non-smoking rooms	296
Restaurant	1
Lounge/Bar	1

EASTIN HOTEL PENANG

Eastin Hotel Penang is a contemporary international business class hotel. Strategically located within the integrated waterfront development of Queensbay, Eastin Penang is adjacent to Queensbay Mall. Its superb location is a 10 minutes' drive away from the Penang International Airport and the iconic Penang Bridges as well as in the vicinity of the Bayan Lepas Free Industrial Zone. It features 328 meticulously decorated guest rooms and suites, facing the shimmering blue sea and the verdant green hills of Pulau Jerejak, home to a tropical rainforest that is over 130 million years old.

FACILITIES Swez Brasserie	Swimming Pool
Executive Lounge	Business Centre
The Lounge	Concierge Services
Danai Spa	Limousine Service
Gymnasium	Laundry Service

FUNCTION ROOM / HALL	$\stackrel{\longleftrightarrow}{\downarrow}$	\mathbb{X}							١Ų	ייםֿי גע	ŢŢ
	Dimension (m)	Area (sq m)	Height (m)	Banquet	Cabaret	Boardroom	Classroom	Theatre	U-Shape	Hollow Square	Cocktail
Grand Ballroom	29 x 26.7	774.3	5.0	420	210	60	280	800	81	-	500
Grand Ballroom (Extended)	29 x 32.7	948.3	5.0	480	240	-	300	1,000	-	-	600
Angsana	7.3 x 15.1	110.2	2.7	60	30	36	54	100	30	45	90
Balau	7.3 x 15.1	110.2	2.7	60	30	36	54	100	30	45	90
Chengal	7.3 x 15.1	110.2	2.7	60	30	36	54	100	30	45	90
Kempas	6.6 x 20.4	134	3.1	80	40	36	57	110	33	33	80
Kapur	12 x 9	107	3.1	60	30	30	40	90	30	30	60
Kulim	11 x 7.25	79.75	2.5	60	30	30	57	70	27	27	60
Boardroom 1	3.8 x 6.5	24.7	2.5	-	-	15	-	-	-	-	-
Boardroom 2	5.8 x 3.8	22	2.2	-	-	9	-	-	-	-	-